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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Jänschwalde II 8 : 0 4 1.366,50 5466 1393
2 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 6 : 2 4 1.404,25 5617 1460
3 SG Sachsendorf 04 6 : 2 4 1.344,00 5376 1448
4 SG Gallinchen II 4 : 4 4 1.329,50 5318 1408
5 SG Burg/Spreewald III 4 : 4 4 1.277,50 5110 1334
6 SV Chemie Guben 4 : 4 4 1.255,25 5021 1341
7 SV Dissenchen 4 : 4 4 1.208,50 4834 1307
8 SV Werben 1892 2 : 6 4 1.325,00 5300 1385
9 SV 1920 Tauer 2 : 6 4 1.288,25 5153 1393

10 SV 09 Papitz 0 : 8 4 1.259,00 5036 1336

Rangliste:
1 Drechsler, Erhard Leu2 4 301,25
2 Jarick, Uwe svW1 3 267,67
3 Matthes, Christian Tau1 4 262,00
4 Dürre, Rudolf Leu2 4 261,50
5 Pflaum, Peter ChG1 3 256,33
6 Rublack, Michael Sa1 4 254,00
7 Gehrmann, Jürgen Dis1 4 247,75
8 Starke, Daniel Jä2 3 244,33
9 Wenig, Frank Gal2 4 243,50

10 Roick, André Gal2 4 240,50
11 Kornett, Uwe Sa1 4 238,25
12 Kölling, Roman Sa1 4 237,25
13 Gollasch, Paul svW1 4 233,50 AK19
14 Konzack, Falk Bu3 3 233,00
15 Radunz, Christian Jä2 4 231,25
16 Biemelt, Tim Tau1 3 230,00
17 Schulze, Matthias Leu2 3 229,00
18 Schmidt, Rudi Bu3 2 229,00
19 Gehrmann, Kevin Dis1 4 229,00
20 Plocinniak, Maik Leu2 3 228,33
21 Seifert, Ralf Pap1 4 227,25
22 Neubauer, H.-Joachim [1] Gal2 5 227,20
23 Materna, Lutz Pap1 4 226,50
24 Smeth, Thomas Bu3 4 226,25
25 Dühn, Andreas Pap1 4 225,75
26 Batram, Sylvio Jä2 4 225,25
27 Wieder, Udo Dis1 1 224,00
28 Vogt, Christian ChG1 4 223,75
29 Wagner, Stefan Leu2 4 223,25
30 Krüger, Klaus Jä2 4 221,50
31 Dillan, Werner Jä2 4 220,25
32 Koalick, Werner [2] Bu3 6 219,83
33 Wenzel, Diethmar Jä2 3 219,33
34 Holling, Christian Gal2 4 217,50
35 Küchler, Torsten Tau1 4 215,75
36 Kschamer, Manfred svW1 4 215,25
37 Kleitz, Dirk Sa1 4 215,00
38 Bramer, Ralf svW1 4 214,50
39 Schulz, Marcel Tau1 4 209,75
40 Imgrund, Gunter Bu3 4 207,75
41 Helbig, Karsten Sa1 3 207,33
42 Mielke, Günter Gal2 4 206,75
43 Huschga, Gernot Tau1 4 206,25
44 Meisoks, Bernhard ChG1 2 205,00
45 Konzack, Joachim ChG1 4 204,00
46 Conrad, Peter Sa1 3 203,67
47 Weihrauch, Peter ChG1 4 202,50
48 Dumke, Willi Pap1 4 202,00
49 Troppa, Daniel svW1 4 201,50
50 Hanschkatz, Markus svW1 4 201,50
51 Petsch, Ralf Dis1 4 198,50
52 Hauska, Thomas Gal2 4 198,00
53 Krause, André Leu2 2 196,00
54 Kleitz, Mike Dis1 3 190,67
55 Müller, Peter ChG1 4 190,25
56 Kahle, Steffen Dis1 3 189,00
57 Weihrauch, Maik ChG1 3 186,67
58 Golz, Olaf Pap1 4 178,75
59 Gormann, Fred Leu2 4 177,25
60 Linke, Volkhard Bu3 2 174,50
61 Hameister, Ronny Tau1 4 170,75

Ergebnisse:

SG Burg/Spreewald III 1322 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 1320
Linke, Volkhard 43 140 140 Dürre, Rudolf 150 242 242
Koalick, Werner 125 225 365 Drechsler, Erhard 152 308 550
Schmidt, Rudi 123 249 614 Krause, André 109 201 751
Smeth, Thomas 112 247 861 Gormann, Fred 61 120 871
Konzack, Falk 143 244 1105 Wagner, Stefan 113 202 1073
Imgrund, Gunter 101 217 1322 Schulze, Matthias 121 247 1320

SV Dissenchen 1244 SV 1920 Tauer 1198
Kahle, Steffen 105 191 191 Hameister, Ronny 66 156 156
Hübener, Frank (2) 102 181 372 Küchler, Torsten 91 195 351
Kleitz, Mike 89 205 577 Huschga, Gernot 113 188 539
Gehrmann, Jürgen 107 218 795 Biemelt, Tim 96 218 757
Gehrmann, Kevin 108 239 1034 Schulz, Marcel 87 206 963
Petsch, Ralf 107 210 1244 Matthes, Christian 99 235 1198

SV 09 Papitz 1229 SV Chemie Guben 1267
Dumke, Willi 96 204 204 Weihrauch, Peter 123 194 194
Holz, Enrico (2) 109 226 430 Weihrauch, Maik 114 237 431
Seifert, Ralf 133 238 668 Konzack, Joachim 78 211 642
Golz, Olaf 92 181 849 Vogt, Christian 102 198 840
Materna, Lutz 89 177 1026 Müller, Peter 94 176 1016
Dühn, Andreas 129 203 1229 Pflaum, Peter 137 251 1267

SG Gallinchen II 1350 SG Jänschwalde II 1370
Neubauer, H.-Joachim 116 244 244 Wenzel, Diethmar 100 211 211
Wenig, Frank 113 245 489 Batram, Sylvio 101 210 421
Mielke, Günter 118 230 719 Krüger, Klaus 121 234 655
Hauska, Thomas 116 204 923 Dillan, Werner 124 245 900
Roick, André 103 234 1157 Radunz, Christian 99 241 1141
Holling, Christian 109 193 1350 Krüger, Guido (3) 114 229 1370

SV Werben 1892 1355 SG Sachsendorf 04 1358
Jarick, Uwe 125 263 263 Conrad, Peter 112 202 202
Kschamer, Manfred 102 219 482 Kleitz, Dirk 98 222 424
Gollasch, Paul 93 261 743 Helbig, Karsten 107 192 616
Hanschkatz, Markus 87 192 935 Kornett, Uwe 127 231 847
Bramer, Ralf 112 225 1160 Kölling, Roman 103 221 1068
Troppa, Daniel 92 195 1355 Rublack, Michael 153 290 1358
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